TRIM CATALOG
TRIM PLACEMENT PG.1
PG.3      Panel Profiles For 29 GA Profiles
PG.4      Tools & Materials Needed
PG.5 - 8 Trim Profiles
29 GA TRIM COVER PG.2
PG.10        26 Ga Panel Profile
PG.11        Tools & Materials Needed

PG.23 - 24 Trim Profiles
BOARD & BATTEN TRIM COVER PG.20
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM TRIM PG.25
We understand that choosing the right materials is crucial for the success of any building endeavor.
That’s why we are dedicated to providing excep�onal customer service and support throughout the
en�re process. From the ini�al consulta�on to the final installa�on, our knowledgeable team is here
to assist you in selec�ng the best products for your specific needs.
PG.26-28     COLOR OPTIONS
METAL COLOR
NOTES PG.29
RIDGE CAP
DOUBLE ANGLE FLASHING
INSIDE CORNER
RAT GUARD
TRACK COVER
HIP CAP
JEFF CHANNEL
OUTSIDE CORNER
RAKE TRIM
SIDE WALL
TRANSITION
J CHANNEL
DRIP FLASHING
DOUBLE ANGLE FLASHING
DOOR POST TRIM
RIDGE CAP
RAT GUARD
JEFF CHANNEL
OUTSIDE CORNER
W-VALLEY
Trim Placement
1
2
3
Tools and Materials Needed
Before starting the installation, gather all necessary tools and materials. This ensures a smooth workflow and reduces interruptions. Essential items include:
   SAFETY HARNESS AND LADDER
UNDERLAYMENT
ROOFING SCREWS WITH RUBBER WASHER
ROOFING NAILS
   METAL ROOFING PANELS
           & TRIM PIECES
METAL SNIPS OR A CUTTING TOOL
MEASURING TAPE
               CAULKING GUN
WITH METAL ROOFING SEALANT
  CORDLESS POWER DRILL WITH
HEX HEAD  FOR ROOFING SCREWS
4
7/8”
1”
4 1/2”
5”
3 3/4”
Ridge Cap 12”
9”
4 1/2”
4 1/2”
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”
1 1/8”
1 1/8”
2 1/2”
4 1/2”
Ridge Cap 20”
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”
Hip Cap 12” W-Valley
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”Narrow Outside Corner
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”
Outside Corner
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 12’ 14’ 16’ STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 12’ 14’ 16’
STANDARD LENGTH 10’ 2”Combo Corner Residential Gable/Rake